FERTILISERS AVAILABLE BY THE KG

CALCIFIED SEAWEED
CHICKEN PELLETS - loose
FISH BLOOD & BONE
GROWMORE

LIME

ONION FERTILISER
POTATO FERTILISER

Q4 PROFESSIONAL FERTILIZER POWDER
ROCK DUST

SULPHATE OF IRON
SULPHATE OF POTASH

AVAILABLE BY THE LINEAR METRE

ANTI-BIRD NET - 17mm holes - 4m wide
ANTI-BUTTERFLY NET - 6x8mm holes - 4m wide

DAMP PROOF MEMBRANE - heavy duty plastic - 4m wide
BLUE DEBRIS NETTING - 3m wide

ENVIROMESH - fine mesh - 2.1m wide

ENVIROFLEECE - 30g - 2m x 100m

GROUNDCOVER WITH BLUE STRIPES - 1m wide
GROUNDCOVER WITH BLUE STRIPES - 2m wide
SUPERIOR FRUIT CAGE NETTING - 18mm holes - 4m wide

COMPOST etc.

SYLVAGROW MULTIPURPOSE COMPOST (Melcourt) - 40ltr
SYLVAGROW PEAT FREE SEED COMPOST (Melcourt) - 40ltr
SYLVAGROW Ericaceous Compost (Melcourt) - 40ltr

NEW HORIZON PEAT-FREE VEGETABLE COMPOST - 40ltr
SYLVAGROW FARMYARD PEAT-FREE (Melcourt) - 50Itr
STRULCH - 150ltr / 13.5kg

COMPOSTED FINE BARK - 0-10mm 50Itr

GROWORGANIC - 40Itr/15kg

POTTING GRIT - 5kg

SILVER SAND - 5kg

PERLITE - 200g

VERMICULITE - 200g

BIRD FOOD

ENERGY BALLS pack of 50
PEANUTS

SUNFLOWER HEARTS
WILD BIRD FOOD

WEED CONTROL

ROUNDUP Natural Weed Control (Glyphosate free) - 1ltr

FERTILISERS

BAYER TOPROSE FEED FERTILISER - 4kg
CHICKEN PELLETS

LAWN SAND & MOSS KILLER - 20kg

LEVINGTON TOMORITE - 1ltr + 30% free
MAXICROP ALL PURPOSE ORGANIC FERTILISER - 1ltr
MAXICROP ORGANIC TOMATO FERTILISER - 1ltr
MIRACLE-GRO ALL PURPOSE GRANULES - 1kg
MIRACLE-GRO ALL PURPOSE LIQUID FEED - 1ltr
ROOTMORE (Mycorrhizal fungi) - 250g
SEQUESTERED IRON - 5x15g packets
WESTLAND SEAWEED - 2.5kg

PEST CONTROL

MOTH TRAP (Codling, Apple, Leek or Plum moth)
MOTH TRAP REFILL (Codling, Apple Leek or Plum moth)
RESOLVA BUG KILLER - 1ltr

SLUG PELLETS [Doff] (Ferric Phosphate) 800g

SUNDRIES

Organic?

Y
Y
Y

K g K K

1kg 1o0kg
£1.15
80p
95p
£1.40
40p
£2.00
£1.80
£3.30 £32.00
60p
£1.15
£2.20

£1.10 metre
£3.00 metre
£2.25 metre
£1.60 metre
£2.50 metre
65p metre

70p metre

£1.40 metre
£2.00 metre

£8.00
£8.50
£9.00
£7.00
£7.00
£12.00
£8.00
£8.00
£3.00
£3.00
50p
80p

£10 for 50 pack / 20p each
£2.50 / kg / £6C for 25kg
£2.50 / kg / £47.50 for 20kg
£1.20/ kg / £22.50 for 20kg

£7.00

£8.75
£9.00
£10.00
£5.00
£9.00
£9.00
£7.00
£5.00
£6.00
£5.00
£10.00

£9.00
£5.00
£6.00
£5.50

SAHA Trading Centre Price List (all prices correct at time of going to print and are subject to change) March 2026

20kg

£14.00

5-7 year life expectancy

10 year life expectancy

25kg
£24.00

£22.00
£32.00
£9.00
£42.00
£48.00

£20.00
£50.00



CABBAGE COLLARS pack of 30 £2.50

CANES 5' 35p
CANES 8' 65p
GROUND STAPLES pack of 20 £3.60 for pack of 20
GARDEN TWINE - Jute 5 ply 200g £2.40
GARDEN WASTE SACKS pack of 25 £27.00 for pack 25 /£1.08 each
GAROTTA COMPOST MAKER - 3.5kg Y £6.00
GLOVES Portwest A300 £3.50
GLOVES Showa Floreo 370 - Small or Large, various colours Large £7.50 Small £6.50
GLOVES Showa 370 [slightly shorter cuff] - Small or Large, black only £6.00
GLOVES Showa 451 Thermal winter, Small or Large £5.00
GLOVES Children, Small or Large £5.00
LABELS - 4" - pack of 10 20p
MARKER PEN 75p
PLANT POT 7cm square x 8cm deep 4p each
DEEP ROOTRAINERS 32-cells, 12cm £7.00
SWELLGEL - 250g £6.50
WATER SAVING GEL 250g £6.00
ROUNDED SOFTWOOD TREE STAKES - 1.8m X 50mm £5.00
TREE TIE SUPER SOFTEE 22mm £0.70
TUBTRUG - 14ltr £4.50
TUBTRUG - 38ltr £8.50
WATERING CAN - 10ltr (red or green) £7.00
WATERING CAN - 5ltr (red or green) £5.00
TOOLS
BORDER FORK £26.00
BORDER SPADE £26.00
MIDI TROWEL 12" handle £12.00
MIDI WEED FORK 12" handle £12.00
HAND TROWEL 6” handle £11.00
HAND WEED FORK 6" handle £11.00
GARDEN RIDDLE £10.00

SALE & DISCONTINUED ITEMS
BUG CLEAR FOR FRUIT AND VEG - 1ltr £5.20



