

**SAHA Trading Centre Price List (all prices correct at time of going to print and are subject to change) March 2026**

	Organic?	1kg	10kg	20kg	25kg
<b>FERTILISERS AVAILABLE BY THE KG</b>					
CALCIFIED SEAWEED	Y	£1.15			£24.00
CHICKEN PELLETS - loose	Y	80p			
FISH BLOOD & BONE	Y	95p			£22.00
GROWMORE		£1.40			£32.00
LIME		40p			£9.00
ONION FERTILISER	Y	£2.00			£42.00
POTATO FERTILISER	Y	£1.80			£48.00
Q4 PROFESSIONAL FERTILIZER POWDER		£3.30	£32.00		
ROCK DUST	Y	60p		£14.00	
SULPHATE OF IRON		£1.15			£20.00
SULPHATE OF POTASH		£2.20			£50.00
<b>AVAILABLE BY THE LINEAR METRE</b>					
ANTI-BIRD NET - 17mm holes - 4m wide		£1.10 metre	5-7 year life expectancy		
ANTI-BUTTERFLY NET - 6x8mm holes - 4m wide		£3.00 metre			
DAMP PROOF MEMBRANE - heavy duty plastic - 4m wide		£2.25 metre			
BLUE DEBRIS NETTING - 3m wide		£1.60 metre			
ENVIROMESH - fine mesh - 2.1m wide		£2.50 metre			
ENVIROFLEECE - 30g - 2m x 100m		65p metre			
GROUNDCOVER WITH BLUE STRIPES - 1m wide		70p metre			
GROUNDCOVER WITH BLUE STRIPES - 2m wide		£1.40 metre			
SUPERIOR FRUIT CAGE NETTING - 18mm holes - 4m wide		£2.00 metre	10 year life expectancy		
<b>COMPOST etc.</b>					
SYLVAGROW MULTIPURPOSE COMPOST (Melcourt) - 40ltr	Y	£8.00			
SYLVAGROW PEAT FREE SEED COMPOST (Melcourt) - 40ltr	Y	£8.50			
SYLVAGROW Ericaceous Compost (Melcourt) - 40ltr	Y	£9.00			
NEW HORIZON PEAT-FREE VEGETABLE COMPOST - 40ltr	Y	£7.00			
SYLVAGROW FARMYARD PEAT-FREE (Melcourt) - 50ltr	Y	£7.00			
STRULCH - 150ltr / 13.5kg	Y	£12.00			
COMPOSTED FINE BARK - 0-10mm 50ltr	Y	£8.00			
GROWORGANIC - 40ltr/15kg	Y	£8.00			
POTTING GRIT - 5kg	Y	£3.00			
SILVER SAND - 5kg	Y	£3.00			
PERLITE - 200g	Y	50p			
VERMICULITE - 200g	Y	80p			
<b>BIRD FOOD</b>					
ENERGY BALLS pack of 50		£10 for 50 pack / 20p each			
PEANUTS		£2.50 / kg / £60 for 25kg			
SUNFLOWER HEARTS		£2.50 / kg / £47.50 for 20kg			
WILD BIRD FOOD		£1.20 / kg / £22.50 for 20kg			
<b>WEED CONTROL</b>					
ROUNDUP Natural Weed Control (Glyphosate free) - 1ltr	Y	£7.00			
<b>FERTILISERS</b>					
BAYER TOPROSE FEED FERTILISER - 4kg		£8.75			
CHICKEN PELLETS	Y	£9.00			
LAWN SAND & MOSS KILLER - 20kg		£10.00			
LEVINGTON TOMORITE - 1ltr + 30% free		£5.00			
MAXICROP ALL PURPOSE ORGANIC FERTILISER - 1ltr	Y	£9.00			
MAXICROP ORGANIC TOMATO FERTILISER - 1ltr	Y	£9.00			
MIRACLE-GRO ALL PURPOSE GRANULES - 1kg		£7.00			
MIRACLE-GRO ALL PURPOSE LIQUID FEED - 1ltr		£5.00			
ROOTMORE (Mycorrhizal fungi) - 250g	Y	£6.00			
SEQUESTERED IRON - 5x15g packets		£5.00			
WESTLAND SEAWEED - 2.5kg	Y	£10.00			
<b>PEST CONTROL</b>					
MOTH TRAP (Codling, Apple, Leek or Plum moth)	Y	£9.00			
MOTH TRAP REFILL (Codling, Apple Leek or Plum moth)	Y	£5.00			
RESOLVA BUG KILLER - 1ltr		£6.00			
SLUG PELLETS [Doff] (Ferric Phosphate) 800g	Y	£5.50			
<b>SUNDRIES</b>					

CABBAGE COLLARS pack of 30		£2.50			
CANES 5'		35p			
CANES 8'		65p			
GROUND STAPLES pack of 20		£3.60 for pack of 20			
GARDEN TWINE - Jute 5 ply 200g		£2.40			
GARDEN WASTE SACKS pack of 25		£27.00 for pack 25 /£1.08 each			
GAROTTA COMPOST MAKER - 3.5kg	Y	£6.00			
GLOVES Portwest A300		£3.50			
GLOVES Showa Floreo 370 - Small or Large, various colours		Large £7.50 Small £6.50			
GLOVES Showa 370 [slightly shorter cuff] - Small or Large, black only		£6.00			
GLOVES Showa 451 Thermal winter, Small or Large		£5.00			
GLOVES Children, Small or Large		£5.00			
LABELS - 4" - pack of 10		20p			
MARKER PEN		75p			
PLANT POT 7cm square x 8cm deep		4p each			
DEEP ROOTTRAINERS 32-cells, 12cm		£7.00			
SWELLGEL - 250g		£6.50			
WATER SAVING GEL 250g		£6.00			
ROUNDED SOFTWOOD TREE STAKES - 1.8m X 50mm		£5.00			
TREE TIE SUPER SOFTEE 22mm		£0.70			
TUBTRUG - 14ltr		£4.50			
TUBTRUG - 38ltr		£8.50			
WATERING CAN - 10ltr (red or green)		£7.00			
WATERING CAN - 5ltr (red or green)		£5.00			
<b>TOOLS</b>					
BORDER FORK		£26.00			
BORDER SPADE		£26.00			
MIDI TROWEL 12" handle		£12.00			
MIDI WEED FORK 12" handle		£12.00			
HAND TROWEL 6" handle		£11.00			
HAND WEED FORK 6" handle		£11.00			
GARDEN RIDDLE		£10.00			
<b>SALE &amp; DISCONTINUED ITEMS</b>					
BUG CLEAR FOR FRUIT AND VEG - 1ltr		£5.20			